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OPWAY Communication has been dedi-
cated to the optical transceiver design
and manufacture since 2010. Now it is one
of the mainstream optical transceiver
suppliers with 5 million units of annual

shipment.

OPWAY is a holding company of Tongyu
Communication (Stock code: 002792). The
headquarters is located in Shenzhen and
owns 4500m? manufacture center in
Wuhan.

We provide a broadest range of products
from 52M to 400G different packages and
reaches. The products are widely
deployed worldwide along with Huawei/-

Nokia/Cisco/Ericsson systems.

Our company has established 1SO 9001,
ISO 14001 and 1S045001 management
system. We provide high quality optical
transceiver and professional ODM/OEM

service.
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400G /200G / 50G SOLUTIONS

- *
400G QSFP-DD SR8 50G QSFP28 LR

4514 \Features
¢ PIERQSFP-DD/QSFP28%14E % Hot pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP28 MSA form factor
¢ FFEIEEE 802.3bs #/E % Compliant to IEEE 802.3bs
% 400G/200G/50G 1#E3RL+F 425/212.5/53.125Gb/s EEK € Supports 425/212.5/53.125Gb/s aggregate bit rate
% +3.3V RIS € Single +3.3V power supply
% 400G / 200GE=EFHmEEE AHA 10km (SMF) € 400G / 200G up to 10km on SMF
% 50GERE L HEE = rliA40km (SMF) % 50G up to 40km on SMF
@ TYERE: 0~70°C € Operating temperature range: 0~70°C
& NEWFIZHTHEE % Built-in digital diagnostic functions
€ FTEROHS 6 17 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cable Output Power Sensitivity
BS HE HE ik P4 0 M | mUREE | &4 HithThE REE
PIN

OPDJ01-8 400Gb/s QSFP-DD 100M 850nm MPO-16/24 | VCSEL MM -6.0~+4.0dBm =-7.9dBm

400Gb/s QSFP-DD 500M 1310nm MPO-12 EML PIN SM -2.9~+4.0dBm =-4.4dBm
400Gb/s QSFP-DD 2KM CWDM Dual LC EML PIN SM -3.3~+3.5dBm =-4.6dBm
200Gb/s QSFP-DD 100M 850nm MPO-16/24 | VCSEL | PIN MM -7.6~+2.4dBm =-10.3dBm
200Gb/s QSFP-DD 2KM CwDM Dual LC EML PIN SM -4.2~+4.7dBm =-6.0dBm
200Gb/s QSFP-DD 10KM LWDM Dual LC EML PIN SM -3.4~+5.3dBm =-7.7dBm
50Gb/s QSFP28 10KM 1310nm Dual LC DML PIN SM -4.5~+4.2dBm =-8.4dBm
50Gb/s QSFP28 40KM 1310nm Dual LC EML PIN SM +0.4~+6.6dBm =-15.1dBm
OPEG 50Gb/s QSFP28 10KM Tx1270 / Rx1330 Single LC DML PIN SM -4.5~+4.2dBm =-8.4dBm
50Gb/s QSFP28 10KM Tx1330/ Rx1270 Single LC DML PIN SM -4.5~+4.2dBm =-8.4dBm

WMERHERIBFELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com
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100G SOLUTIONS
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100G QSFP28 ER4 100G CFP2 ER4

4314 \Features

€ F#F103.1Gb/sf1112Gb/s R= € Supports 103.1Gb/s and 112Gb/s aggregate bit rates

¢ R RIEEELA40FK (SMF) € Maximum link up to 40km on SMF

& NEHFIZUTIEE % Built-in digital diagnostic functions

€ MPO-12 / ¥X&£F LC %O € MPO-12 / Dual LC receptacles

% FFE RoHS 6 € RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)(lead free)

¢ TYERESEE:0~70°C % Operating temperature range:0~70°C

P/N DataRate | Package | Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cable Output Power Sensitivity
S EE EE-] BB P-4 O WAeEs | ElkEE | 4 WHThE RPE
100Gb/s | QSFP28 100M 850nm MPO-12 | VCSEL| PIN | MM | -6.0~+2.0dBm =-9.2dBm
100Gb/s | QSFP28 2KM CWDM Dual LC DFB | PIN  SM | -65-+25dBm | =-11.5dBm
100Gb/s | QSFP28 2KM 1310nm MPO-12 | DFB | PIN | SM | -43-+4.5dBm =-9.0dBm
112Gb/s | QSFP28 | 10KM LWDM DualLC | DML | PIN | SM | -0.6~+4.0dBm =_8.4dBm
100Gb/s | QSFP28 | 10KM LWDM DualLC | DML | PIN | SM | -4.5-+4.5dBm =-8.6dBm
100Gb/s | QSFP28 | 10KM / Single LC / PIN | SM / =.8.6dBm
112Gb/s | QSFP28 | 30KM LWDM DualLC | DML | PIN | SM | -0.6~+4.0dBm | =-12.5dBm
112Gb/s | QSFP28 | 40KM LWDM DualLC | DML | APD | SM | -2.5~+45dBm | =-19.0dBm
112Gb/s | QSFP28 | 40KM LWDM Dual LC EML | APD = SM | -25~+45dBm | =.21.0dBm
112Gbls CFP4 10KM LWDM Dual LC EML | PIN | SM | -43~+45dBm | =.10.3dBm
112Gbis CFP2 10KM LWDM Dual LC EML | PIN = SM | -05~+45dBm | =-10.3dBm
112Gbls CFP2 10KM / Single LC / PIN | SM / =-10.6dBm
112Gbls CFP2 40KM LWDM Dual LC EML |SOA*PIN SM | -2.9~+2.9dBm | =-21.4dBm
112Gbls CFP 10KM LWDM Dual LC EML | PIN | SM | -43~+45dBm | =-10.6dBm
112Gbls CFP 40KM LWDM Dual LC EML |SOA+PIN SM | -4.3~+45dBm | =-21.4dBm
Adapter

CFP to QSFP28 Adapter
CFP2 to QSFP28 Adapter

IERFHRERIBHK R / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier
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40G QSFP+ SR4 40G QSFP+ ER4
$514\Features
& FIERQSFP+ETEE € Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form factor
@ ANRIIEWTIBE % 4 independent full-duplex channels
& BRBERm2F11.2Gb/s € Up to 11.2Gbps per channel bandwidth
@ FFEQSFP+ MSA #r € QSFP+ MSA compliant
€ VCSEL/DFB #t28 € VCSEL / DFB transmitter
& NEHFIZHINEE % Built-in digital diagnostic functions
% MPO-12 / W&F LC 0 € MPO-12 / Dual LC receptacles
& +3.3VERERJR{ER % Single +3.3V power supply operating
¢ TYERESEE: 0~70°C % Operating temperature range: 0~70°C
% 75 RoHS 6 #n/E % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
Elee | &4 BT REE

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector
i E=) i HE izt P43 0

OPQCO1 40Gb/s QSFP+ 100M 850nm MPO-12 VCSEL | PIN MM -7.6~+2.4dBm =-11.1dBm
OPQCO03 40Gb/s QSFP+ 300M 850nm MPO-12 VCSEL | PIN MM -7.5~+2.4dBm =-11.1dBm
OPQCO02 40Gb/s QSFP+ 2KM CWDM Dual LC DFB PIN SM -7.5~+2.5dBm =-10.0dBm
OPQC02-4 40Gb/s QSFP+ 2KM 1310nm MPO-12 DFB PIN SM -5.5~+1.5dBm =-12.5dBm
OPQC02-M 40Gb/s QSFP+ 2KM/100M CWDM Dual LC DFB PIN |SM/MM| -7.5~+3.5dBm =-10.0dBm
OPQC10 40Gb/s QSFP+ 10KM CWDM Dual LC DFB PIN SM -7.0~+2.3dBm =-9.6dBm
40Gb/s QSFP+ 10KM 1310nm MPO-12 DFB PIN SM -5.5~+1.5dBm =-12.6dBm
40Gb/s QSFP+ 40KM CWDM Dual LC DFB APD SM -2.7~+4.5dBm =-19.0dBm
Adapter
QSFP+ to SFP or SFP+ Adapter

INEHHERIERL R / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com
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250G SFP28

25G SFP28
13514 \Features
% PIRIRSFP+ETEE
¢ RExiF 25.78Gb/s EX
< CWDM /DWDM BREERIEESIA10FX
% WEMFIZEITHEE
¢ 45 RoHS 6 17

&
fvd

& TYERESEE:0~70°C 5 -40~85°C
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25G Bi-Di SFP28

O & & & &
S R R R X

o
®

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Supports 25.78Gb/s data rate

Maximum link up to 10km on SMF(CWDM / DWDM)
Built-in digital diagnostic functions

RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Operating temperature range:0~70°C or -40~85°C

Connector X

Output Power

Sensitivity

E

s

P43

25Gb/s SFP28 100M 850nm
25Gb/s / 10Gb/s|  SFP28 100M 850nm
25Gb/s SFP28 300M 1310nm
25Gb/s SFP28 10KM 1310nm
25Gb/s / 10Gb/s|  SFP28 10KM 1310nm
OP3030D 25Gb/s SFP28 30KM 1310nm
25Gb/s SFP28 40KM 1310nm
OP kB 25Gb/s SFP28 10KM Tx1270 / Rx1330
OoP k7¥ll  25Gb/s SFP28 10KM Tx1330 / Rx1270
OP 25Gb/s SFP28 30KM Tx1270 / Rx1310
OP5030D 25Gb/s SFP28 30KM Tx1310 / Rx1270
25Gb/s SFP28 10KM 1270~1370nm
OP3 XX 25Gb/s SFP28 10KM 1470~1570nm
OP. XX 25Gb/s SFP28 10KM DWDM ITU
OP -DXX 25Gb/s SFP28 10KM DWDM ITU
25Gb/s SFP28 10KM LWDM
25Gb/s SFP28 40KM LWDM
25Gb/s SFP28 10KM MWDM

“*” Define “dual rate” “*” {{RIVEFIEIR
WMEHHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier

#0
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC

Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC
Dual LC

Dual LC

VCSEL
VCSEL
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
EML
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
DFB
EML
EML
EML
DFB
EML
DFB

e

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

APD

APD

PIN

PIN

APD

APD

PIN

PIN

PIN

APD

PIN

APD
PIN

%4

MM
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

HithThE
-7.6~+2.4dBm
-7.0~+2.4dBm
-6.8~+2.0dBm
-7.0~+2.0dBm
-7.0~+2.0dBm
-3.0~+6.0dBm
-3.0~+6.0dBm
-5.0~+2.0dBm
-5.0~+2.0dBm

0~+6.0dBm
0~+6.0dBm
0~+6.0dBm
-3.0~+6.0dBm
-3.0~+6.0dBm
-3.0~+6.0dBm
0~+6.0dBm
+2.0~+7.0dBm

+2.0~+7.0dBm

REE

=-10.3dBm

25G: =-10.3dBm
10G: =-11.0dBm

=-10.5dBm

=-12.0dBm

=-19.0dBm

=-19.0dBm
=-12.0dBm
=-12.0dBm
=-19.0dBm
=-19.0dBm
=-14.0dBm
=-12.0dBm
=-10.0dBm
=-14.0dBm
=-12.0dBm
=-20.0dBm

=-14.0dBm




16G SkP-

16G SFP+

4314 \Features

% WEF LC O

¢ 2CEEEDO

© +3.3VEHR{tE

& FFESFP+ MSA 1T

& BENLTIBIERZ:4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s
& ZHFAME [ 8fF / 16M3 LT RIE

% T5EIEEE 802.3aefTtE

% fF&SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-644T /4
¢ TERESER: 0°Cto 70°C

% RINFE

& T4 RoHS 6 1

OP3FO1 16Gb/s SFP+ 100M
OP3F10 16Gb/s SFP+ 10KM

IMEHHERIERL R / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Bz F\Application

% 4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s Yt&4Ti@iE
% Tri-rate 4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s fibre channel

< Dual LC connector

% 12C management interface

% Single +3.3V power supply

€ Compliant with SFP+ MSA

% Tri-rate 4.25/8.5/14.025 Gb/s rate select

% 4x/8x/ 16x fibre channel compliant

% Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae

€ Compliant with SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64
€ Operating temperature range: 0~70°C

€ Low power consumption

€ RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector Rx Cable Output Power Sensitivity
ﬁg; R HE ik P43 #0 E&:‘:?S ZUEE | & T REE

Dual LC VCSEL MM -7.8~+2.0dBm =-10.5dBm

Dual LC DFB PIN SM -4.0~+2.0dBm =-10.5dBm
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10G SFP- DUAL FIBER

10G SFP+

43¥1%\Features

R

WEF LC 0
ICEIEEN
NEHFISHIINEE
FF&SFP+ MSA 1Rt

& & & & &
S R R R B

&

RIhEE
& RoHS 645

®

&

P/N Data Rate Package Distance
BS HEE HE it

OP3902D 10Gb/s
OP3903D 10Gb/s
OP3904D 10Gb/s
OP3910D 10Gb/s
OP3940D-13 10Gb/s
OP3940D 10Gb/s
OP3980D 10Gb/s
OP390AD 10Gb/s

OP3910S 10Gb/s
OP3940S 10Gb/s
OP3980S 10Gb/s
OP390AS 10Gb/s

SFP+
SFP+
SFP+
SFP+
SFP+
SFP+
SFP+
SFP+

SFP+
SFP+
SFP+

SFP+

T ZIEREMNIY (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s)

74 |EEE 802.3ae 10GBASE #r/&
T{ERESEE:0~70°C 3 -40~85°C

220M
300M
2KM
10KM
40KM
40KM
80KM
100KM

10KM
40KM
80KM

100KM

INBERHHERIERL R | For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier

Wavelength

B
1310nm
850nm
1310nm
1310nm
1310nm
1550nm
1550nm

1550nm

FZF\Application

% 10G LAAM
10GBASE Ethernet

& FHEFML 0C-192 /RIS EFKFZR STM-64
SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s

Dual LC connector

2-wire interface for management and diagnostic monitor
Build-in digital diagnostic functions

Compliant with SFP+ MSA

Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE

Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
Low power consumption

RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Connector
#0

Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
ZUREE | A% fmthIhEE REUE
PIN

Dual LC FP MM -7.3~-1.0dBm =-11.1dBm
Dual LC VCSEL | PIN MM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-11.1dBm
Dual LC FP PIN SM -8.2~+0.5dBm =-12.6dBm
Dual LC DFB PIN SM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-12.6dBm
Dual LC DFB PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm
Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm
Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm
Dual LC EML APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-24.0dBm

10G SFP+ With CDR

1310nm
1550nm
1550nm

1550nm

Dual LC DFB PIN SM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-12.6dBm
Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm
Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm
Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-25.0dBm
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10G SFP+ Bi-Di

RZF\Application

o

P < & 10G LIAN
[ |2 ""}; o 10GBASE Ethernet
" H ;E | & FLFFLE 0C-192 /RIS HFAR STM-64
\| SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

10G Bi-Di SFP+

13514 \Features

FIFLEREMNIN (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s)

&
&
<><>

% Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s

% |ICEEZO % Interface for management and diagnostic monitor
& NEWF 26 € Build-in digital diagnostic functions
€ TFESFP+ MSA #Rf € Compliant with SFP+ MSA
€ TIEIEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE#R /& % Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE
¢ TIF10GHLT@BE ¢ Compliant with 10G FC
% FFESONET OC-192 / SDH STM-6415 4 % Compliant with SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64
¢ TYERESEE:0~70°C 3 -40~85°C % Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
& {RIh¥E % Low power consumption
% FTBROHS 615 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)
P/N DataRate | Package | Distance Wavelength Connector Rx | Cable |  Output Power Sensitivity
Bs EEE HiE EE b8 0O EWEE | 44 HThE REE
0P5910D-2733  [RINERE SFP+ 10KM | Tx1270/Rx1330 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM | -6.0~-1.0dBm =-14.0dBm
0P5910D-3327 [RINEE SFP+ 10KM | Tx1330/Rx1270 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM | -6.0~-1.0dBm =-14.0dBm
0P5920D-2733  [RINEE SFP+ 20KM | Tx1270/Rx1330 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM | -2.0~+3.0dBm | =-15.0dBm
0P5920D-3327 [RINEE SFP+ 20KM | Tx1330/Rx1270 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM | -2.0~+3.0dBm | =-15.0dBm
0P5940D-2733  [RINEE SFP+ 40KM | Tx1270/Rx1330 @ SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM 0~+5.0dBm =-15.0dBm
0P5940D-3327 [RINETD SFP+ 40KM | Tx1330/Rx1270 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM 0~+5.0dBm =-15.0dBm
0P5960D-2733  [RINEE SFP+ 60KM | Tx1270/Rx1330 | SingleLC | DFB | APD = SM | +1.0~+50dBm | =-20.0dBm
0P5960D-3327 [RINEE SFP+ BOKM | Tx1330/Rx1270 | SingleLC | DFB | APD | SM | +1.0~+50dBm | =-20.0dBm
0P5980D-2733  [RINEE SFP+ 80KM | Tx1270/Rx1330 | SingleLC | DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+50dBm | =-22.0dBm
0P5980D-3327 [RINEE SFP+ 8O0KM | Tx1330/Rx1270 | SingleLC | DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+50dBm | =-22.0dBm
OP5980D-45 10Gbls SFP+ 8OKM | Tx1490/Rx1550 | SingleLC | EML | APD | SM | +2.0~+6.0dBm | =-23.0dBm
OP5980D-54 10Gbls SFP+ 8OKM | Tx1550/Rx1490 | SingleLC | EML | APD | SM | +2.0~+6.0dBm | =-23.0dBm

INEHHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

OPWAY
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10G SFP- (x)WDM

RZF\Application

% 10G AR
10GBASE Ethernet

& NEFMLE 0C-192 /AT EF AR STM-64
SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

10G (x)WDM SFP+

13514 \Features

® TIFZREMNIY (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s)
& WEF LC O

¢ ICEEEN

& NEBWFIZHINEE

¢ B SFP+ MSA TR

ol

» Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s

&

Dual LC connector

&
®

>

» 2-wire interface for management and diagnostic monitor

<><>

&

¢ Build-in digital diagnostic functions

&
R

Compliant with SFP+ MSA

& ZIFI0GHF@EE € Compliant with 10G FC

% RIS SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-641r4E € Compliant with SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

¢ TYERESEHE:0~70°C 8 -40~85°C % Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
& {RINFE % Low power consumption

© FIAROHS 6iR % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
e i b i it b:5-3 0 Bt | EueEs | &4 RhThE RWE
10Gb/s SFP+ 10KM 1270-1610nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -4.0~+4.0dBm =-14.0dBm

OP3920D-XX 10Gb/s SFP+ 20KM 1270-1450nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -1.0~+5.5dBm =-15.0dBm

OP3940D-XX 10Gb/s SFP+ 40KM 1270-1450nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -0.5~+5.5dBm =-16.0dBm
OP3940D-XX 10Gb/s SFP+ 40KM 1470-1610nm Dual LC EML PIN SM 0~+5.5dBm =-16.0dBm
OP3960D-XX 10Gb/s SFP+ 60KM 1270-1450nm Dual LC DFB APD SM +1.0~+5.5dBm =-20.0dBm
OP3980D-XX 10Gb/s SFP+ 80KM 1470-1610nm Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.5dBm =-23.0dBm
OP3940D-DXX 10Gb/s SFP+ 40KM DWDM ITU Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm
OP3980D-DXX 10Gb/s SFP+ 80KM DWDM ITU Dual LC EML APD SM -1.0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm

OP390AD-DXX 10Gb/s SFP+ 100KM DWDM ITU Dual LC EML APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-24.0dBm
MAERHERIBEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier
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10G XFP DUALFIBER

RZF\Application

% 10G AR
10GBASE Ethernet

& NEFMLE 0C-192 /RIFEFKFR STM-64
SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

10G XFP
4514 \Features
@ TIFZEREMIY (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s) % Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s
% |ICEE#ZO % 2-wire interface for management and diagnostic monitor
& NEWFIZHTHEE € Build-in digital diagnostic functions
¢ FTEXFP MSA tR € Compliant with XFP MSA
¢ FTEIEEE 802.3ae 10GBASERE ¢ Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE
% ZIF10GHLF@EiE € Compliant with 10G FC
% RIS SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64154E € Compliant with SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64
¢ TYERESEHE:0~70°C 8 -40~85°C % Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
& {RINFE % Low power consumption
& FIAROHS 6iR % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
RS R HE it b5 -3 0 B | EueE | &4 thThE REE
10Gb/s XFP 220M 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN MM -7.3~-1.0dBm =-11.1dBm

OP8903 10Gb/s XFP 300M 850nm Dual LC VCSEL | PIN MM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-11.1dBm

OP8904 10Gb/s XFP 2KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN SM -8.2~+0.5dBm =-12.6dBm
OP8910 10Gb/s XFP 10KM 1310nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -6.0~0dBm =-14.0dBm
OP8940-13 10Gb/s XFP 40KM 1310nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM 0~+5.0dBm =-16.0dBm
OP8940 10Gb/s XFP 40KM 1550nm Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm

OP8980 10Gb/s XFP 80KM 1550nm Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm
IMERHHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com




T —
10G XFP Bi-D;

BZF\Application

% 10G LAAW
10GBASE Ethernet

& FEFMLE 0C-192 /RIFEFKFR STM-64
SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

10G Bi-Di XFP

13514 \Features

@ FIEZIEEMIN (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s)

& BLF LCIEO
& IICERZO
& NEWFIDURINEE
& FFAXFP MSA 1T

% TFAIEEE 802.3ae 10GBASEAT &

¢ ZRF10GHLTEE

¢ TYEmESEE:0~70°C 5% -40~85°C

¢ {RINFE
¢ TTERoHS 61T

% Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s

% Single LC connector

% Interface for management and diagnostic monitor

< Build-in digital diagnostic functions

% Compliant with XFP MSA

€% Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE

€ Compliant with 10G FC

€ Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
€ Low power consumption

€ RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
BE i b ESEES ik B #0O e | Bk | &% imthIhEE REE
XFP DFB PIN SM

OPP910-2733 10Gb/s

OPP910-3327 10Gb/s
OPP940-2733 10Gb/s
OPP940-3327 10Gb/s
OPP960-2733 10Gb/s
OPP960-3327 10Gb/s

OPP980-45 10Gb/s

OPP980-54 10Gb/s

XFP

XFP

XFP

XFP

XFP

XFP

XFP

10KM Tx1270 / Rx1330 Single LC -6.0~-1.0dBm =-14.0dBm
10KM Tx1330 / Rx1270 Single LC DFB PIN SM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-14.0dBm
40KM Tx1270 / Rx1330 Single LC DFB PIN SM 0~+5.0dBm =-15.0dBm
40KM Tx1330/ Rx1270 Single LC DFB PIN SM 0~+5.0dBm =-15.0dBm
60KM Tx1270 / Rx1330 Single LC DFB APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-20.0dBm
60KM Tx1330 / Rx1270 Single LC DFB APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-20.0dBm
80KM Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC EML APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm
80KM Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC EML APD SM +1.0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm

INBERHHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier




- T e
10G XFP G))WDM

- EZF\Application

% WDM networks
B E WL

% 10G JterimiE
10G Fibre channel

10G (x) WDM XFP

13514 \Features

@ FTIFZEREMIY (9.9Gb/s ~ 11.3Gb/s) % Support multi protocol from 9.9Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s

% |ICEE#ZO % 2-wire interface for management and diagnostic monitor

& NEWFIZHTHEE € Build-in digital diagnostic functions

¢ FTEXFP MSA tR € Compliant with XFP MSA

¢ FTEIEEE 802.3ae 10GBASERE € Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE

& ZIF10GHFEE € Compliant with 10G FC

% RIS SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-641r4E € Compliant with SONET OC-192 / SDH STM-64

¢ TYERESEHE:0~70°C 8 -40~85°C % Operating temperature range: 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
& {RINFE % Low power consumption

€ FTAROHS 615 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector )¢ Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
i E=) R i it b5 -3 0 Boess | Bk | &4 IthThEE RENE
10Gb/s XFP 10KM 1270-1610nm Dual LC DFB PIN

OP8940-XX 10Gb/s XFP 40KM 1270-1450nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM 0~+5.0dBm =-15.0dBm

SM -6.0~-1.0dBm =-14.6dBm

OP8940-XX 10Gb/s XFP 40KM 1470-1610nm Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+5.0dBm =-16.0dBm
OP8960-XX 10Gb/s XFP 60KM 1270-1450nm Dual LC DFB APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-22.0dBm
OP8980-XX 10Gb/s XFP 80KM 1470-1610nm Dual LC EML APD SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-23.0dBm
OP8940-DXX 10Gb/s XFP 40KM DWDM ITU Dual LC EML PIN SM -1.0~+4.0dBm =-16.0dBm

OP8980-DXX 10Gb/s XFP 80KM DWDM ITU Dual LC EML APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-23.0dBm

WMBHHERIEEL R / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com




. THEeees
155M-~2.5G GSFP

FZF\Application

¢ mXTRNLAEIF A
Point to point FTTH application
& LB

Fibre channel

2.5G CSFP

1314 \Features

¢ S5EBSFP—HNEMRT TREERMNMEE, 1 € Same compact package with SFP, with Dual LC two channels
BB A 7 SRR B A W A 5 i Each channel can achieve Bi-Di transmission

% FFE& |IEEE302.3ah, 1000Base-BX20 5t % Compliant with IEEE 802.3ah, 1000Base-BX20

¢ FIESFF-8472 47AE % Compliant with SFF-8472

% FIE&CSFP MSA Option2 R % Complant with CSFP MSA Option2

& NEWFIZURTHEE % Built-in digital diagnostic functions

% T{EBRESEE:0~70°C or -40~85°C % Operating temperature range 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional

< {RINFE % Low power consumption

€ FFE RoHS 6 T € RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)
BS bk i BB B 0 B | B | 44 HthTh=E REE

0Ps220D-35 [ERTIIVINA CSFP 20KM | Tx1310/Rx1550 Dual LC FP PIN | SM | -15.0~-8.0dBm | =-34.0dBm

OPS220D-53 EEEIVIIE] CSFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 Dual LC FP PIN SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
[OERTVIDERI 1.25Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1310 / Rx1550 Dual LC FP PIN SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-23.0dBm
[OERTVIDZLKIN 1.25Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 Dual LC DFB PIN SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-23.0dBm
(OERTIVDERTAN 1.25Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1310 / Rx1490 Dual LC FP PIN SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-23.0dBm
[OeRTVIDE KI 1.25Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1490 / Rx1310 Dual LC DFB PIN SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-23.0dBm
OPS420D-35 2.5Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1310 / Rx1550 Dual LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-18.0dBm

OPS420D-53 2.5Gb/s CSFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 Dual LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-18.0dBm

MNBRFHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com




.,
2.5G SIP

4

B F\Application

& PRI / fZAa ML
Metro / Access Network

& LM/ LER, 2xoteh@E
SONET OC-48 / SDH STM-16/ 2xFC

o=

2.5G SFP
& PIEIRSFPETEE % Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
@ & SFP MSATR/E € Compliant with SFP MSA
& RNEWFIZHTHEE € Built-in digital diagnostic functions
% FIE RoHS 6t € RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)
P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cable Output Power Sensitivity
Bs = EDESS BEE B O Hea | EUkER | &4 HIhE REE
OP3603D 2.5Gb/s SFP 300M 850nm Dual LC VCSEL | PIN MM -10.0~-3.0dBm =-17.0dBm
OP3602D 2.5Gbls SFP 2KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN SM -10.0~-3.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP3620D 2.5Gb/s SFP 20KM 1310nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP3640D 2.5Gb/s SFP 40KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP3680D 2.5Gb/s SFP 80KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB | APD SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP360CD 2.5Gb/s SFP 120KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB | APD SM -1.0~+5.0dBm =-31.0dBm
OP5602D-35 2.5Gb/s SFP 2KM Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC FP PIN SM -10.0~-3.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP5602D-53 2.5Gb/s SFP 2KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC DFB PIN SM -10.0~-3.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP5620D-35 2.5Gb/s SFP 20KM Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP5620D-53 2.5Gb/s SFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP5640D-45 2.5Gb/s SFP 40KM Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-19.0dBm
OP5640D-54 2.5Gbls SFP 40KM Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-19.0dBm
OP5680D-45 2.5Gb/s SFP 80KM Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC DFB | APD SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP5680D-54 2.5Gb/s SFP 80KM Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC DFB | APD SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP560CD-45 2.5Gbls SFP 120KM Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC DFB | APD SM -1.0~+5.0dBm =-30.0dBm
OP560CD-54 2.5Gb/s SFP 120KM Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC DFB | APD SM -1.0~+5.0dBm =-30.0dBm
OP3640D-XX 2.5Gbls SFP 40KM 1270~1610nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP3680D-XX 2.5Gb/s SFP 80KM 1270~1610nm Dual LC DFB | APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP360CD-XX 2.5Gb/s SFP 120KM 1270~1610nm Dual LC DFB | APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-31.0dBm
OP3640D-DXX 2.5Gb/s SFP 40KM DWDM ITU Dual LC DFB PIN SM 0~+5.0dBm =-18.0dBm
OP3680D-DXX 2.5Gb/s SFP 80KM DWDM ITU Dual LC DFB | APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP360CD-DXX 2.5Gb/s SFP 120KM DWDM ITU Dual LC DFB | APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-30.0dBm
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.. THEES
1.25G SFP

RZF\Application

% 1.25Gb/s AR M
1.25Gb/s 1000Base Ethernet
& IxNLTiEE

1x Fibre channel

1.25G SFP

4314 \Features

& FAdER SFP 4 % Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

& BT LC /BEF SC/ WEF LC 20O 4 Single LC / Single SC / Dual LC connector

& BHEEZIFM550KE]120FK € Wide distance supported from 550m to 120km

& NERF 2N % Built-in digital diagnostic functions

% FTESFP MSA #r/ % Compliant with SFP MSA

% 1Eft CWDM 1838 (1270~1610nm) i%&#E % 18-wavelength CWDM 1270nm to 1610nm available

% HEf DWDM 100GHz ITU Grid C i%#% ¢ DWDM 100GHz ITU Grid C Band available

¢ TYERESEE:0~70°C 3 -40~85°C % Operating temperature range 0~70°C or -40~85°C optional
& +3.3VER{HEBBE % Single +3.3V power supply

€ FFBROHS 615 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

P/N DataRate | Package Distance Wavelength Connector ™ Rx | Cahle Output Power Sensitivity
RS R i it b:5:3 0 Bt | B | &4 HihThE REE

1.25Gb/s Duplex SFP
OP3405D 1.25Gb/s SFP 550M 850nm Dual LC VCSEL PIN MM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-17.0dBm

OP3402D 1.25Gb/s SFP 2KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN MM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-17.0dBm
OP3420D 1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-24.0dBm
OP3440D 1.25Gb/s SFP 40KM 1310nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-24.0dBm
OP3440D-15 1.25Gb/s SFP 40KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-24.0dBm
OP3480D 1.25Gb/s SFP 80KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB PIN SM -2.0~+3.0dBm =-24.0dBm

OP340CD 1.25Gb/s SFP 120KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB APD SM 0~+5.0dBm =-32.0dBm




Data Rate Package
HE HE&

Distance
BE

1.25Gb/s SFP 500M
1.25Gb/s SFP 500M
1.25Gb/s SFP 3KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 3KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
vscos | s | aok
1.25Gb/s SFP 40KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 80KM
PN
1.25Gb/s SFP 120KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 120KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 3KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 3KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 20KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 40KM
vscos | srp | ook
1.25Gb/s SFP 120KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 40KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 80KM
1.25Gb/s SFP 120KM
MBERHERIERLR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Wavelength Connector
4.3 #0

1.25Gb/s Bi-Di LC SFP

Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC
Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC
Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC
Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC
Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC
Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC
Tx1310 / Rx1490 Single LC
Tx1490 / Rx1310 Single LC
Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single LC
Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single LC
Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC
Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC
Tx1490 / Rx1550 Single LC

Tx1550 / Rx1490 Single LC
1.25Gb/s Bi-Di SC SFP
Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single SC

Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single SC
Tx1310 / Rx1550 Single SC

Tx1550 / Rx1310 Single SC
1.25Gb/s CWDM SFP

1270~1610nm Dual LC
1270~1610nm Dual LC
1270~1610nm Dual LC
1.25Gb/s DWDM SFP

DWDM ITU Dual LC
DWDM ITU Dual LC
DWDM ITU Dual LC

Rx
B | ks
FP PIN
FP PIN
FP PIN
FP PIN
FP PIN
DFB | PIN
FP PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | APD
DFB | APD
FP PIN
FP PIN
FP PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | APD
DFB | PIN
DFB | PIN
DFB | APD

Cahle
%4

MM
MM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM

SM

SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM

Output Power
thThE

-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-2.0~+3.0dBm
-5.0~0dBm
-2.0~+3.0dBm
-2.0~+3.0dBm
-1.0~+4.0dBm

-1.0~+4.0dBm

-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm
-9.0~-3.0dBm

-9.0~-3.0dBm

-5.0~0dBm
0~+4.0dBm

0~+4.0dBm

-5.0~0dBm
0~+5.0dBm

0~+5.0dBm

OPWAY

Sensitivity

A

A

A

[IA

A

A

IA

[IA

A

1A

IA

RYE

-21.0dBm

=-21.0dBm

-21.0dBm
-21.0dBm

-23.0dBm

=-23.0dBm

-23.0dBm

-23.0dBm

=-23.0dBm

=-23.0dBm

-24.0dBm

-24.0dBm

-32.0dBm

-32.0dBm

-21.0dBm

=-21.0dBm

=-23.0dBm

-23.0dBm

-24.0dBm

=-24.0dBm

=-32.0dBm

-24.0dBm

=-25.0dBm

-32.0dBm



IR i
155M SFP

»

BZFA\Application

@ FRIELARW
Fast ethernet

@ JEFWLE OC-3 /AT HFAR STM-1
SONET OC-3/SDH STM-1

155M SFP

13514 \Features

& FRYER SFP 3k € Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
& FFESFP MSA #r/ % Compliant with SFP MSA
% FTEROHS 6174 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)
DataRate | Package | Distance Wavelength Connector Rx | Cable Output Power Sensitivity
prE i BB ¥4 0 A | B | 84 HtHThE REE

155Mb/s DUPLEX SFP
oMol SFP 2KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN | MM | -18.0~10.0dBm | =-31.0dBm
ool SFP 10KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN | SM -9.0~-3.0dBm =-33.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 2KM 850nm DualLC |VCSEL| PIN | MM -10.0~-3.0dBm =-24.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 2KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN | MM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-32.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 20KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN | SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 40KM 1310nm Dual LC FP PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 80KM 1550nm Dual LC DFB | PIN SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s Bi-Di LC SFP
155Mb/s SFP 2KM Tx1310/Rx1550 | Single LC FP PIN | MM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-28.0dBm
155Mbl/s SFP 2KM Tx1550 /Rx1310 | Single LC FP PIN | MM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-28.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 20KM Tx1310/Rx1550 | Single LC FP PIN | SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 | Single LC FP PIN | SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 40KM Tx1310/Rx1550 | Single LC FP PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 40KM Tx1550 /Rx1310 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 80KM Tx1490 /Rx1550 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 80KM Tx1550 /Rx1490 | SingleLC | DFB | PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s Bi-Di SC SFP
155Mbl/s SFP 20KM Tx1310/Rx1550 | Single SC FP PIN | SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s SFP 20KM Tx1550 / Rx1310 | Single SC FP PIN | SM -15.0~-8.0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s CWDM SFP
155Mb/s SFP 80KM 1270-1610nm Dual LC DFB | PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
155Mb/s DWDM SFP
155Mb/s SFP 80KM DWDM ITU Dual LC DFB | PIN | SM -5.0~0dBm =-34.0dBm
INBRHERIEEFR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

Explore the Way of Qptier
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GOPPER SFP

RZF\Application

\ & XHRERSEHNGE
AT o
- High speed 1/0 for files server
& RN / BREES B EX

Switch / router to switch / router link

Copper SFP

13514 \Features

& PAEHTR SFP 3%

¢ 1RINFE

& BIRBIRJ-ASIEESAN
¢ REBETiIteERBINT
¢ ICEEZO

&
®

Hot-pluggable SFP footprint

&
®

Low power consumption

ol

» Compact RJ-45 connector assembly

<><>

&
R

Fully metallic enclosure for low EMI

&
R

Interface for management and diagnostic monitor

@ +3.3VEREER{LE % Single +3.3V power supply

¢ BEBRITEAERMERSH % Access to physical layer IC via 2-wire serial bus
% f¥5 SFP MSA T % Compliant with SFP MSA

€ FF& |EEE Std 802.3 TM-2002 #5 € Compliant with IEEE Std 802.3TM-2002

© FIAROHS 6iR % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

¢ TYERESERE: 0~70°C % Operating temperature range 0~70°C

- _ 1000BASE-K Auto
P/N Data Rate Distance | Connector | Operating Temperature | LinkIndicatoronRx_LosPin -Negotiation En:hled
BS B B #0 TIERE Rx_Losi#E5 23 JAFI1000BASE-X B B

OP3201 100Mb/s

100M
OP3401G 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C ¢
OP3401G-1 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C
OP3401G-2 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C .
OP3401G-3 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C
OP3401-2 107100/ 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C .

OP3401-3 10/100/ 1,000Mb/s 100M RJ-45 0~70°C

OP3901 10Gb/s 30M RJ-45 0~70°C .

WMAERHERIBELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com

OPWAY




U —
PON SERIES

RZFA\Application

& PRI / fRhaLs
Metro / Access network

& FEFWLE/IEHIEIR, 20LHBE
SONET / SDH STM 16 / 2xFC

PON

& EBETBI-DISIEHERS % Single fiber Bi-Di data link

& ALRSCHER T BT &R € SC receptable or pigtail optional

% ONU TJl4T# SFP 4 % Industry standard SFP footprint fo ONU

% OLT TAkAR#20 PIN SFP & % Industry standard 20 PIN SFP footprint for OLT

% LVPECLEAREIERN/MLiEO € LVPECL compatible data input / output interface

& FHHEIEXBNLEITEIEC-60825 % Class 1 laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant

% FTEROHS 617 % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Package Data Rate Wavelength L) Rx | Cable Output Power Sensitivity
EOE- EE P43 A | B | 44 WtHIhE RYE
EPON ONU / OLT Module
OP44P1-EU PX-20+ SFP 1.25G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1310 / Rx1490 FP | PIN | SM | -1.0~+4.0dBm =-26.0dBm
oP44P1-ET  [ENENE SFP 1.25G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1490 / Rx1310 DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+7.0dBm =-30.0dBm
OP89IN1-ET N1 XFP 10G Tx / 2.5G Rx Tx1577 | Rx1270 DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+5.0dBm =-28.0dBm
GPON ONU /OLT Module
OP44B1-GU B+ SFP 1.25G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1310 / Rx1490 DFB | APD | SM | +0.5~+50dBm =-28.0dBm
OP46B1-GT B+ SFP 2.5G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1490 / Rx1310 DFB | APD | SM | +1.5~+5.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP46C1-GT c+ SFP 2.5G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1490 / Rx1310 DFB | APD | SM | +3.0~+7.0dBm =-30.0dBm
OP46C2-GT CH SFP 2.5G Tx / 1.25G Rx Tx1490 / Rx1310 DFB | APD | SM | +55-+10.0dBm | =-33.0dBm
XGPON Module
OP49N1-GT N1 SFP+ 10G Tx / 2.5G Rx Tx1577 | Rx1270 EML | APD | SM | +2.5~+6.0dBm =-27.5dBm
OP89IN2-GT N2 XFP 10G Tx / 2.5G Rx Tx1577 | Rx1270 DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+7.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OIEVZEUNI N1/N2 | SFP+ 10G Tx / 2.5G Rx Tx1270 / Rx1577 DFB | APD | SM | +2.0~+5.0dBm =-28.0dBm
OP49DC-GT D2 SFP+ 10G Tx/ 2.5G Rx Tx1577 / Rx1490 DFB | APD | SM | +5.0~+8.0dBm =-29.5dBm
XGSPON Combo
D1 SFP+  |XGPON:10GTx/25GRx  Tx1577 / Rx1270 EML | APD | SM | +1.0~+50dBm =-26.5dBm
OP49BD-ST
B+ SFP+ | GPON25GTx/125GRx  Tx1490/Rx1310 DFB | APD | SM | +1.5~+50dBm =-28.0dBm

INERHHERIFELR [ For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com
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TIVEOPTIGAL GABLE

RZF\Application

& AR
Data center
% =Rt ENEEL

HPC interconnection

400G QSFP-DDAOC

13514 \Features

¢ EWTHIFRSL

& PIEREER

¢ BRI FEM 850nm EEEEA ST ERA
& NEHRFIZURINAE

&
%

Full-duplex active optical cable

&
®

Hot pluggable form factor

>

» High reliable 850nm VCSEL technology

&

O
®

Built-in digital diagnostic functions

% 33VIHEBEBE % 3.3V power supply voltage

% {RINFE € Low power consumption

¢ T{ERESEE:0~70°C % Operating temperature range:0~70°C
% TFARoHS 617 (F£5R) % RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Data Rate Package Distance Wavelength Rx Cable
wE HE it ) p:4.3 LR E5 2]

OPDJTx-AOC 400Gb/s QSFP-DD 0.5-100M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
OPQETx-AOC 100Gb/s QSFP28 0.5-100M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
OPQETx-4-AOC 100Gb/s QSFP28 / SFP28 0.5-100M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
OPQCTx-ACC 40Gb/s QSFP+ 0.5-150M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
OPQCTx-4-A0OC 40Gb/s QSFP+/ SFP+ 0.5-150M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
OP30Tx-AOC 25Gb/s SFP28 0.5-100M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM

OP39Tx-AOC 10Gb/s SFP+ 0.5-300M 850nm VCSEL PIN MM
INEHHERIEELR / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com
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S T e I
DIREGT ATTAGH GABLE

RZFA\Application

e & BIRPD
Data center
& 1Al IL

\'ﬁ ' Enterprise network
400G QSFP-DD DAC

13514 \Features

& EWTHER% € Full-duplex direct attach cable

& PIRIRESE € Hot pluggable form factor

% 3.3VIHEBEBE € 3.3V power supply voltage

& KR € Low crosstalk

% {EIhFE € Low power consumption

€ & QSFP-DD / QSFP+/ SFP+ MSA #r A % Compliant with QSFP-DD / QSFP+ / SFP+ MSA
¢ T{ERESEHE:-40~85°C % Operating temperature range:-40~85°C

% TFARoHS 617 (F£5R) €% RoHS 6 compliant (lead free)

Data Rate Package Distance Cahle
R ESES izt o)

400Gb/s QSFP-DD 0.5-3M Copper
400Gb/s QSFP-DD / SFP56 0.5-3M Copper
200Gb/s QSFP-DD 0.5-3M Copper
200Gb/s QSFP-DD / QSFP28 0.5-3M Copper
200Gb/s QSFP56 0.5-3M Copper
200Gb/s QSFP56 / SFP56 0.5-3M Copper
100Gb/s QSFP28 0.5-5M Copper
100Gb/s QSFP28 / SFP28 0.5-5M Copper
40Gb/s QSFP+ 0.5-7M Copper
40Gb/s QSFP+/ SFP+ 0.5-7M Copper
25Gb/s SFP28 0.5-5M Copper
10Gb/s SFP+ 0.5-7M Copper

WMEHHERIERL R / For customization please contact : info@opwaytech.com




50GHz ITU Grid DWDM Wavelength
o o e [ e e N K el L L)

1560.61 192.10 1544.53 194.10

215 1560.20 192.15 41.5 1544.13 194.15
22 1559.79 192.20 42 1543.73 194.20

22.5 1559.39 192.25 42.5 1543.33 194.25
23 1558.98 192.30 43 1542.94 194.30

235 1558.58 192.35 43.5 1542.54 194.35
24 1558.17 192.40 44 1542.14 194.40

24.5 1557.77 192.45 44.5 1541.75 194.45
25 1557.36 192.50 45 1541.35 194.50

25.5 1556.96 192.55 45.5 1540.95 194.55
26 1556.55 192.60 46 1540.56 194.60

26.5 1556.15 192.65 46.5 1540.16 194.65
27 1555.75 192.70 47 1539.77 194.70

27.5 1555.34 192.75 47.5 1539.37 194.75
28 1554.94 192.80 48 1538.98 194.80

28.5 1554.54 192.85 48.5 1538.58 194.85
29 1554.13 192.90 49 1538.19 194.90

29.5 1553.73 192.95 49.5 1537.79 194.95
30 1553.33 193.00 50 1537.40 195.00

30.5 1552.93 193.05 50.5 1537.00 195.05
31 1552.52 193.10 51 1536.61 195.10

31.5 1552.12 193.15 513 1536.22 195.15
32 1551.72 193.20 52 1535.82 195.20

325 1551.32 193.25 525 1535.43 195.25
33 1550.92 193.30 53 1535.04 195.30

335 1550.52 193.35 53.5 1534.64 195.35
34 1550.12 193.40 54 1534.25 195.40

345 1549.72 193.45 54.5 1533.86 195.45
35 1549.32 193.50 55 1533.47 195.50

355 1548.91 193.55 55.5 1533.07 195.55
36 1548.51 193.60 56 1532.68 195.60

36.5 1548.11 193.65 56.5 1532.29 195.65
37 1547.72 193.70 57 1531.90 195.70

37.5 1547.32 193.75 573 1531.51 195.75
38 1546.92 193.80 58 1531.12 195.80

385 1546.52 193.85 58.5 1530.72 195.85
39 1546.12 193.90 59 1530.33 195.90

BOLS 1545.72 193.95 59.5 1529.94 195.95
40 1545.32 194.00 60 1529.55 196.00

40.5 1544.92 194.05 60.5 1529.16 196.05

Explore the Way of Qptier




100GHz ITU Grid DWDM Wavelength
e e ) (o) e i o

1563.86 191.7 1545.32 194.0
18 1563.05 191.8 41 1544.53 1941
19 1562.23 191.9 42 1543.73 194.2
20 1561.42 192.0 43 1542.94 194.3
21 1560.61 192.1 44 1542.14 194.4
22 1559.79 192.2 45 1541.35 194.5
23 1558.98 192.3 46 1540.56 194.6
24 1558.17 192.4 47 1539.77 194.7
25 1557.36 1925 48 1538.98 194.8
26 1556.55 192.6 49 1538.19 194.9
27 1555.75 192.7 50 1537.40 195.0
28 1554.94 192.8 51 1536.61 195.1
29 1554.13 192.9 52 1535.82 195.2
30 1553.33 193.0 53 1535.04 195.3
31 1552.52 193.1 54 1534.25 1954
32 1551.72 193.2 55 1533.47 195.5
33 1550.92 193.3 56 1532.68 195.6
34 1550.12 193.4 57 1531.90 195.7
35 1549.32 193.5 58 1531.12 195.8
36 1548.51 193.6 59 1530.33 195.9
37 1547.72 193.7 60 1529.55 196.0
38 1546.92 193.8 61 1528.77 196.1
39 1546.12 193.9

CWDM Bail Color Remarks

1270 45 1450
29 1290 47 1470
31 1310 49 1490 Violet
33 1330 51 1510
35 1350 53 1530
37 1370 55 1550 Yellow
39 1390 White 57 1570 Orange
41 1410 Silver 59 1590
43 1430 61 1610
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SHENZHEN OPWAY COMMUNICATION CO., LTD.
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